Ventilator Testing System
 PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• Unique Doppler Measuring Technology - patent
pending
• Independent of gas agents used for testing: O2, Air,
N20 or mixtures
• Tests High Frequency Ventilators (Breath Rates from
0 to 600 BPM - 10Hz)

to change without notice.
 QA-VTM
 Ordering Information
Order no:
16200: QA-VTM Ventilator Tester
Accessories:
16210: QA-VTM Carrying Case
10500: Carrying Case, ext. printer
16240: Test lung
16250: Tubing kit
16220: ansur QA-VTM Plug-In
16221: ansur QA-VTM Plug-In, Demo
16230: User Manual ansur QA-VTM Plug-In
16225: User/Service Manual QA-VTM
MTD 0010.183.07 www.metron-biomed.com